Name

Alan Kenton

Alondra Salas Saucedo
Ashlee Arguello

Cintia Espinoza
Geetangali Singletary
Kaylie Hill

Lauren Savage

Current Dept

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Justice of the Peace #4
Tax Assessor

District Attorney
Human Resources
Human Resources

Dept ID
3101
3101
2440
3101
3501
0301
0301

Current Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Legal Clerk I

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Felony Prosecutor

Human Resources Generalist
Benefits Representative

Crnt Salary
$ 38,703
$ 36,262
$ 39,092
$ 38,703
$ 126,961
$72,920
$ 52,822

Grade
531
530
531
531
585
538
535

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 18, 2024

New Dept

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Justice of the Peace #4
Tax Assessor

District Attorney
Human Resources
Human Resources

Dept #
3101
3101
2440
3101
3501
0301
0301

New Title

Title Specialist

Title Specialist

Legal Clerk II

Title Specialist

Chief Felony Prosecutor
Management Trainer
Human Resources Generalist

New Salary
$ 41,642
$ 41,642
$ 41,642
$ 41,642
$ 141,068
$ 76,566
$ 67,004

New Grade
532
532
532
532
587
539
538

Min?
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

% chg Effective Date
8% 3/18/2024
15% 3/18/2024
7% 3/18/2024
8% 3/18/2024
11% 3/18/2024
5% 3/4/2024
27% 3/4/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion



