COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 18, 2024

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Alan Kenton	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 38,703	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 41,642	532	YES	8%	3/18/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Alondra Salas Saucedo	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 36,262	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 41,642	532	YES	15%	3/18/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Ashlee Arguello	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 39,092	531	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk II	\$ 41,642	532	YES	7%	3/18/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Cintia Espinoza	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 38,703	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 41,642	532	YES	8%	3/18/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Geetangali Singletary	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 126,961	585	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$ 141,068	587		11%	3/18/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kaylie Hill	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$ 72,920	538	Human Resources	0301	Management Trainer	\$ 76,566	539		5%	3/4/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Lauren Savage	Human Resources	0301	Benefits Representative	\$ 52,822	535	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$ 67,004	538	YES	27%	3/4/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion